Deutsche Schiiler-Ergometer Challenge

Achterwertung
1. Platz

Marie-Louise Drager
Martina Ocik

Beate Hochleutner
Kirstin Pingel

Tessa Kuhn

Steffi Lippmann
Anne Holtfreter-Moller
Susann Schopp

2. Platz

Carla Kunze
Ann-Christin Lotte
Carolin Briiggenolte
Christina Grimm
Theresa Coppenrath
Anna Moller
Maren Rovekamp
Svenja Bredenforder
3. Platz

Sophie Hutsch
Helene Schernus
Antje Barbara Kahl
Charlotte Frih

Julina Kalinowski
Kaja Bartsch
Karin Schernus
Luise Hassler

4. Platz

Marie Gelbert.
Charlotte Miiller
Anika Céacilie Lommel
Elina Fuchs

Kirina Lommel
Lioba Goldbach
Nele Winkelmann
Marie Kientzler

Streckenlange

Frauenachter

Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.
Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.
Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.
Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.
Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.
Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.
Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.
Schweriner Rudergesellschaft von 1874/75 e.V.

Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.
Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.
Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.
Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.
Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.
Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.
Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.
Osnabricker Ruder-Verein e.V.

Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.

Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.
Weilburger Ruderverein 1905 e.V.

3000 m

11:18,8
11:45,4
12:00,7
12:02,0
12:35,7
12:37,3
12:40,8
12:44,6

01:26:26,5

11:54,0
12:54,7
12:07,7
12:11,4
12:23,1
12:26,1
12:33,5
12:55,7
01:27:32,2

11:30,5
11:47,1
12:16,9
12:28,3
12:37,2
12:46,0
13:03,2
13:05,8
01:28:04,5

11:57,0
12:04,4
12:21,8
12:35,1
12:37,0
12:41,8
13:04,8
13:17,1



5. Platz
Valeria
Jana
Celina
Coralie
Liv
Erika
Pia
Astrid

6. Platz
Tina

Uschi
Barbara
Judith
Stephanie
Sonja
Wiebke
Claudia

6. Platz
Fleur
Lotte
Thea
Charlotte
Clara

Lea Marie
Lena
Paula

7. Platz
Pauline
Lena Sophie
Hannah
Hanna
Carolin

Lea

Marie
Emma

8. Platz
Astrid
Beeke
Johanna

01:28:42,0

Grismann RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick 12:02,0
Berelsmann RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabriick 12:29,9
Lauschner RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick 12:37,9
Jettkant RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick 12:41,3
VoR RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick 12:50,3
Hammecke RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick 12:59,9
Goldmeyer RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick 13:21,2
Stallkamp RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick 13:53,9

01:30:54,4
Scharrenbroich  Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 12:33,5
Thiinemann-Depg Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 13:17,6
Wessmann Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 14:29,9
Wargers Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 11:39,1
Albers Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 12:46,0
Hofschroer Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 12:58,6
Maschmeier Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 12:59,2
Terstiege Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V. von 192 13:07,3

01:31:17,7
Wohlschlaeger SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick 12:08,8
Arndt SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabrick 12:11,9
Felsner SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick 12:55,3
Gruber SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabrick 12:57,8
Pega SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick 13:23,7
Minder SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabrick 13:26,5
Hoogen SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick 13:27,5
Wilcke SRR Ratsgymnasium Osnabriick 13:50,0

01:32:12,7
Seehafer Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 12:16,1
Klar Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 12:20,5
Matthiesen Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 12:30,1
Scherenberg Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 12:34,7
Albrecht Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 13:18,2
Scherenberg Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 13:21,8
Klar Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 14:10,1
Kulak Ruder Verein Humboldtschule Hannover e.V. 14:38,0

01:32:53,4
Scheer Preetzer Ruderclub e.V. 13:18,0
Schumacher Preetzer Ruderclub e.V. 13:25,1
Frah Preetzer Ruderclub e.V. 13:30,0



Katharina Asbahr
Nele Schrage
Johanna Asbahr
Anna Habermann
Maila Waldner
9. Platz

Jenna Klein

Ida Huneke
Franziska Berg
Arwen Hokamp
Annette Libbing
Franca Libbing
Pauline Heise
Greta Reding
10. Platz

Frederike Patorra
Ranja Rutz
Beatrice Doehl
Stefanie Mart: Bergemann
Madlen Herrmann
Antje Koszarek
Sonja Ritz
Sabine Schmeling
11. Platz

Marita Hennecke
Anja Hutten
Viola Timmer
Kerstin Meyer
Veronika Rohling
Hildegard Kley
Charlotte Timmer
Paula Scharrenbroich
12. Platz

Miriel Buchheit
Sophia Wagener
Clara Pieck

Lara Miiller
Lisa Wieghaus
Mareike Degenhardt
Matilda Fuhrmann
Johanna Niemann

Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.
Preetzer Ruderclub e.V.

Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.
Bessel-Ruder-Club e.V.

Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.
Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.
Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.
Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.
Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.
Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.
Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.
Ruderverein Wolgast e.V.

Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.
Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.
Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.
Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.
Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.
Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.
Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.
Lingener Rudergesellschaft von 1923 e.V.

RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabriick
RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick
RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabriick
RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick
RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabriick
RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick
RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabriick
RR Gymnasium Carolinum Osnabrick

von 192
von 192
von 192
von 192
von 192
von 192
von 192
von 192

13:31,1
13:36,3
13:41,1
13:44,1
14:02,1
01:35:29,7

12:36,7
12:46,8
13:32,8
13:45,1
13:59,0
14:43,5
14:53,6
15:08,9
01:38:49,7

12:55,9
13:03,4
13:29,0
13:40,0
13:54,8
14:35,1
15:36,6
15:45,3
01:40:04,2

13:14,1
13:19,0
13:29,0
13:36,7
14:25,0
14:39,8
15:13,0
15:22,0
01:40:04,5

14:05,4
14:08,1
14:14,0
15:39,3
16:18,0
16:20,0
17:18,7
17:44,0

01:51:42,2



